Free_Standing Microwave_Oven 800 W

E] Electrolux

EMZ421MMW

Grill with a microwave? Absolutely

From the crispy topping on a lasagne to the crunchy crust of a creme brilée,
the 300 Grill Function Microwave recreates the textures and tastes of slow
oven cooking with the speed and efficiency of a microwave.

Product Benefits & Features

Enjoy your leftovers again with Reheating » Microwave for free-standing installation

You've taken the time to cook delicious food, so make it * Cooking modes: Grill, Microwave, Microwave & Grill
easy to continue enjoying it with this microwave's * Microwave power: 800 Watt, 5 levels

Reheating function. * Grill power: 1000 Watt

« Control knob for power selection
* Internal light

Design Alignment for a beautiful kitchen
Enjoy Design Alignment in your kitchen with the clean
and simple aesthetics of this microwave.

CombiCooking for multi-function versatility
CombiCooking allows you to pick and choose microwave functions for
defrosting, steaming or grilling in any combination.
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Product Specification

Main colour

Dimensions HxXWxD in mm
Installation
DK_MC_GrossNet_capacity
Cavity material

Microwave output power W
Grill output power W

Power levels

Noise power in dB(A) - Top Oven.
Nordic_MW_AutoProgrammes
Turntable diameter
Nordic_MW_Returntable
Voltage

Frequency

Required fuse (A)

Product Number Code

Bar code

Free_Standing Microwave_Oven 800 W

WHITE
262x442x345
FS
21/20
Painted steel
800
1000
5
60
None
270
No
230
50
10
947 607 500
7332543819126

PSGBMC220DE00000

EMZ421MMW
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