

EMZ421MMW





Grill with a microwave? Absolutely

From the crispy topping on a lasagne to the crunchy crust of a crème brûlée, the 300 Grill Function Microwave recreates the textures and tastes of slow oven cooking with the speed and efficiency of a microwave.

Product Benefits & Features



Enjoy your leftovers again with Reheating

You've taken the time to cook delicious food, so make it easy to continue enjoying it with this microwave's Reheating function.

- Microwave for free-standing installation
- · Cooking modes: Grill, Microwave, Microwave & Grill
- Microwave power: 800 Watt, 5 levels
- Grill power: 1000 Watt
- Control knob for power selection
- · Internal light



Design Alignment for a beautiful kitchenEnjoy Design Alignment in your kitchen with the cl

Enjoy Design Alignment in your kitchen with the clean and simple aesthetics of this microwave.

CombiCooking for multi-function versatility

CombiCooking allows you to pick and choose microwave functions for defrosting, steaming or grilling in any combination.



EMZ421MMW

Product Specification

Main colour	WHITE
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	262x442x345
Installation	FS
DK_MC_GrossNet_capacity	21/20
Cavity material	Painted steel
Microwave output power W	800
Grill output power W	1000
Power levels	5
Noise power in dB(A) - Top Oven.	60
Nordic_MW_AutoProgrammes	None
Turntable diameter	270
Nordic_MW_Returntable	No
Voltage	230
Frequency	50
Required fuse (A)	10
Product Number Code	947 607 500
Bar code	7332543819126

PSGBMC220DE0000O

